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Num
4056
4146
4149
4061
4208
4113
4177
4041
4015
4030
4225

4057
4055
4211
4124
4150
4147
4073
4042
4004
4040
4188
4090
4128
4176
4019
4205
4179
4014
4109
4153
4152
4037
4036
4160
4043
4122
4067

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA LACULTESP

CORRIDA 5 KM

Atleta

ELIANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
MARIA AMELIA DA CRUZ PEREIRA
MARIA EDUARDA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
EUNICE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA BRAGA
TAISA CARLA FUZATTO

KATIUSCI FERREIRA FRANCISCATTI
NURIA SIMIELLI

CRISPINIANA BARBOSA SANTOS
ANDREA SANTANA JARDIM SENHOR
CARLA SOUZA PEREIRA

VALDINETE COUTINHO MATIAS DOS
SANTOS

ELISANGELA RAMOS

ELAINE MARIA LEITE BARBIERI

TALITA LAMPARELLI

LIGIA OLIVEIRA

MARIA JULIA BARBAGLIA DE CARVALHO
MARIA EDUARDA AMORIM

GABRIELA TOFANO

DAMIANA LUSIA MELO DOS SANTOS
ALINE CRISTINA SCARPIM DA CUNHA
CRISLAINE ARAUJO9

RAFAELA LEANDRO DOS SANTOS
JAQUE AQUINO

LUCIANA SIQUEIRA SOARES GUINOI
NOEMI PEREIRA DA SILVA

BEATRIZ APARECIDA NOGUEIRA
SILENE CINTIA SANTOS CARVALHO
PAMELA LOPES

ANDREA ABREU CORREA MARTINS
JOSIANE ALEXANDRA GARCIA DA SILVA
MARINA PADULA

MARIANA JARDIM SENHOR

CINTIA BARROSO PELLIS

CINTIA AGUIAR MARTINS

MAURIZA CARVALHO SOARES BORGES
DANIELA APARECIDA PEREIRA

LETICIA CAROLINE PINHEIRO SOARES
FERNANDA LEMES RODRIGUES
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Idd.

37
56
20
46
39
30
37
45
49
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28
26
19
24
34
44
46
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32
29
51
32
40
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33
20
40
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37
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26
37
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Faixa F.E C.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:21:44
00:22:15
00:23:30
00:24:10
00:24:16
00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:32
00:25:38
00:26:28
00:26:42

00:26:44
00:26:59
00:27:12
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:54
00:27:54
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:35
00:28:39
00:29:24
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:35
00:29:37
00:29:52
00:29:54
00:30:10
00:30:10
00:30:55
00:31:09
00:31:30
00:32:08



CORRIDA E CAMINHADA LACULTESP

CORRIDA 5 KM FEM

39 4253 |ISABELA VALENTIM MATOS F 24 FO099 38 00:32:23
40 4050 DENISE PASSONI DE SA FLORENCIO F 27 F0O099 39 00:32:46
41 4088 ISABELLA MARQUES F 27 FO099 40 00:32:48
42 4182 PRISCILA MENDES DA SILVA PEREIRA F 44  FO099 41 00:32:50
43 4138 LUIZA CRISTINA MARANGONI F 37 F0099 42 00:33:13
CARREGARI
44 4116 LAIS MORAES DE VASCONCELLOS F 33 F0099 43 00:33:21
COELHO
45 4235 VITORIA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 21 FO099 @44 00:33:22
SOUSA
46 4265 NADIA MOEZINHO F 48 FO099 45 00:33:23
47 4120 LEIDINALVA COSTA SOUZA DO VALE F 44  FO099 46 00:33:36
48 4214 THAIS NATALIA DE BRITTO F 39 F0099 47 00:33:37
49 4206 SILVIA CRISTINA MAZARO FERMINO F 47  FO099 48 00:34:03
50 4048 DAYRA RAFAELA RIBEIRO SEVIRIANO F 36 F0099 49 00:34:11
51 4092 JAQUELINE MICHELLE DO NASCIMENTO = F 38 F0099 50 00:34:21
52 4039 CRIS SCARPARO F 41 FO099 51 00:34:29
53 4028 CAMILA GONCALVES F 22  FO099 52 00:34:29
54 = 4091 JAQUELINE GIOVANA ANDRIOLI F 35 F0099 53 00:34:35
AFFONSO DE OLIVEIRA
55 4140 MAIRA APARECIDA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA F 44  FO099 54 00:34:49
DA SILVA
56 4119 LARISSA YARA COMISSARIO F 32 F0099 55 00:35:27
57 4032 CAROLINA FRUJUELLE DE MATTOS F 36 F0099 56 00:36:02
58 4148 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 19 F0099 57 00:36:26
SOUSA ETU
59 4215 THAMIRIS ARAUJO RODRIGUES F 24 FO099 58 00:36:51
60 4212 TAMARA BARBOSA GARAVELLO F 31 F0099 59 00:37:30
61 4167 NATALIA NATHIERRE AMOROSO DOS F 28 FO0099 60 00:37:35
SANTOS
62 4162 MAYSA GABRIELLY SOARES DA CRUZ F 25 F0099 61 00:37:44
63 4118 LARISSA DE FATIMA MARTINS F 31 F0099 62 00:37:45
64 4045 DANIELE GIACHERINI BERALDO F 46 FO099 63 00:38:18
65 4169 NATHALIA CAROLINE DE PAULA SOUZA F 26 FO099 64 00:38:34
66 4227 VANESSA AMOROSO DOS SANTOS F 27 FO099 65 00:38:36
67 4006 ANA DE FATIMA VERONEZE BORTOLETO F 71 FO099 66 00:38:45
68 4171 NERIANA DE FATIMA BORTOLETO F 37 F0099 67 00:38:46
69 4183 QUEILA MARIA GOMES F 37 FO0099 68 00:38:56
70 4165 NAMIBIA ESTEVES SCARPIN F 32 FO099 69 00:39:04
71 4161 MAYARA MARTINS DA CONCEICAO F 31 F0099 70 00:39:05
72 4180 PATRICIA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA F 35 F0099 71 00:39:12
73 4264 LAVINIA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES F 28 F0099 72 00:40:26
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CORRIDA E CAMINHADA LACULTESP

CORRIDA 5 KM FEM

74 4144 MARCELA LUCAS FARIA BARBIERI F 42 F0099 73 00:40:32
75 4255 ANAJULIA F 25 F0099 74 00:41:24
76 4102 JOICE DE OLIVEIRA F 34 F0O099 75 00:41:53
77 4194 ROBERTA MAISA SANTOS F 29 F0O099 76 00:42:39
78 4009 ANA LUIZA FERREIRA E SILVA F 20 F0099 77 00:42:40
79 4044 DANIELA OLIVA DE GODOY F 35 F0099 78 00:43:35
80 4058 ELIZA FURLAN ALVES F 36 F0099 79 00:44:49
81 4234 VITORIA GOMES MOREIRA F 24 FO099 80 00:44:49
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